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DX/20/03276 

Roll No 000030460171 Kum. TANISHA BANSAL 

SUBJECTS / PAPERS 

RETAIL. MGT. 

DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE 

(GRADE A+ JNIVERSITY, ACCREDITED BY NAAC) 
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADM. 

STRTEGIC MGT. 
INDIAN ETHOS IN 

MGT 
PERFORMANCE MGT. 

LEADERSHIP SKILLS 

SEMESTER-I 
SEMESTER-II 

& CHANGE MGT. 

SEMESTER-IV 
SEMESTER-V 

SEMESTER-III 

FIRST YEAR SECOND YEAR 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

F/H DINESH BANSAL 

I.P.8. ACADEMY INIDORE 
SCHEME OF MARKS 

OB0 O20 

O60 020 

080 020 

090 020 

b00, 

600. 
600 

THIRD YEAR 

SEM-6 

TOTAL oUT OF TOTAL OUT OF TOTALOUT OF TOTAL 

2700 3600 2700 

Min Max 

()40 1 00 O6e 016 
040 10) O56 918 
)40 1 00 047 018 
040 1 00 044 017 

)40 1 00 032 01e 

300 600 543 

JUNE-2023 

)40 100 066 016 

300 600 51 
300 600 405 

GRAND TOTAL 

300 600 426 
300 600 388 

3600 

OUT OF 

3600 

MARKS OBTAINED 

S.NO. 651 

RESULT 

TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED OUT OF 3600 DATE OF RESULT 25.07.2023 S65836039 

UNIVERSITY HOUSE INDORE - 452 001 M230186341 CANDIDATE COPY 

PASS 

TOTAL 

DIVISION 

FIRST 

Total 

O84 

074 
065 
061 

050 

084 

543 
518 
405 

428 
388 

2700 

The asterisk (") adjacent to the marks denotes failure, The letter 'C adjacent to the marks denotes carry forward. The letter 'G' adjacent to the marks denotes Grace pass. 

ATTEMPTS 

R�GISTRAR Dy. Kegistrar (Fam 
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